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Women / 6 / Junior B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia O'Connor633
Sterling

9.150 9.275 9.2509.450 37.125
3 1 1 5T 1 

1 

Madelyn DeAndrade615
SSGA

8.750 9.250 9.2259.200 36.425
7T 2 4 8 2 

2 

Suzie Moore624
Phantom

8.750 9.100 9.5758.800 36.225
7T 3 10 1 3 

3 

Jordan Wakim625
Phantom

8.550 8.975 9.4759.175 36.175
10T 5 5 2 4 

4 

Sydney Chretien629
Phantom

8.900 8.500 9.2509.080 35.730
5 10 6 5T 5 

5 

Sasha Cross635
Sterling

8.950 8.800 8.7009.250 35.700
4 6 3 13 6 

6 

Hannah Zanni631
Sterling

8.675 9.000 8.9009.025 35.600
9 4 8 11 7 

7 

Libby Dowd634
Sterling

9.175 8.300 9.2508.750 35.475
2 13 11 5T 8 

8 

Jillian Palmieri607
SSGA

8.375 8.350 9.3259.325 35.375
14 12 2 4 9 

9 

Elizabeth Aldrich630
Phantom

8.800 8.450 8.8009.075 35.125
6 11 7 12 10 

10 

Sara Strassel608
SSGA

8.550 8.625 8.9758.950 35.100
10T 8 9 10 11 

11 

Angelanah Petrillo612
SSGA

9.200 8.250 9.3508.050 34.850
1 14 14 3 12 

12 

Sara Jorritsma622
GAB Plainville

8.450 8.750 9.1008.100 34.400
12 7 13 9 13 

13 

Kailey Abbott623
GAB Plainville

8.425 8.600 8.5508.350 33.925
13 9 12 14 14 

14 
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